Thursday, April I, 1943 Friday, April 2, 1943
92nd Day—273 Days to Follow

9lst Day—274 Days to Follow
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Saturday, April 3, 1943
93rd Day—272 Days to Follow

Sunday, April 4, 1943

94th Day—271 Days to Follow
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Monday, April 5, 1943
95th Day—270 Days to Follow
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Tuesday, April 6, 1943

Wednesday, April 7, 1943

97th Day—268 Days to Follow

96th Day—269 Days to Follow
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Thursday, April 8, 1943

98th Day—267 Days to Follow

Friday, April 9, 1943

99th Day—266 Days fo Follow

Qo //

Aary. Aon Thrco o, &

P p
. P () o
2 &2 4 /O e Lo+ O - ¥ AN {
- - ~
LA o4 e - R > A PO L el + 4 ¢

| £ ) s

| % ! /

| 7ealy, greol Gardon — ¥, g 97 Vo
v b bl s Lt

';f ¢ /. Q . AU v/‘/," ol ./ AL

4 iy
/ o Aot st Ao

S Vi W/ -
it renS/t fvona At LOMPA
= ) >

= v oy N

berdo a Asma sk




Saturday, April 10, 1943

100th Day—265 Days to Follow

Monday, April 12, 1943

102nd Day—263 Days to Follow
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Tuesday, April 13, 1943 Wednesday, April 14, 1943 - t
103rd Day—262 Days to Follow 104th Day—261 Days to Follow




Thursday, April 15, 1943 Friday, April 16, 1943

105th Day—260 Days to Follow 106th Day—259 Days to Follow
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Saturday, April 17, 1943

107th Day—258 Days to Follow

Monday,

April 19, 1943

109th Day—256 Days to Follow
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Sunday, Aprll 18, 1943

108th Day—257 Days to Follow
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Tuesday, April 20, 1943 : Wednesday, April 21, 1943
: I 10th Day—255 Days to Follow I11th Day—254 Days to Follow




Thursday, April 22, 1943 Friday, April 23, 1943

| 12th Day—253 Days to Follow I13th Day—252 Days to Follow
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Saturday, April 24, 1943

| 14th Day—251 Days to Follow

Monday, April 26, 1943

| 16th Day—249 Days to Follow
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Sunday, April 25, 1943
I 15th Day—250 Days to Follow
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7 r > j
r Tuesday, April 27, 1943 Wednesday, April 28, 1943

117th Day—248 Days to Follow 118th Day—247 Days to Follow




Thursday, April 29, 1943

119th Day—246 Days to Follow

Friday, April 30, 1943

120th Day—245 Days to Follow




